SGP.1575.25.4.D.02
Address: Unit 13 14F Lippo Sun Plaza 28 Canton Road Tsim Sha Tsui, KLN, Hong Kong
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
SGP.1575.12.4.A.02
Manufacturers: Taoglas
Description: RF ANT 1.575GHZ CER PATCH SLD
Download: SGP.1575.12.4.A.02.pdf
RFQ
SGP02N120XKSA1
Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)
Description: IGBT 1200V 6.2A 62W TO220-3
Download: SGP02N120XKSA1.pdf
RFQ
SGP04G72A1BD1SA-DCRT
Manufacturers: Swissbit
Description: MODULE DDR3 SDRAM 4GB 240-RDIMM
Download: SGP04G72A1BD1SA-DCRT.pdf
RFQ
SGP02G72D1BG2SA-BBRT-KC
Manufacturers: Swissbit
Description: MODULE DDR3 SDRAM 2GB 240RDIMM
RFQ
SGP02G72A1BD1MT-CCRT
Manufacturers: Swissbit
Description: MODULE DDR3 SDRAM 2GB 240RDIMM
RFQ
SGP.1575.25.4.C.02
Manufacturers: Taoglas
Description: RF ANT 1.575GHZ CER PATCH SLD
Download: SGP.1575.25.4.C.02.pdf
RFQ
SGP02G72D1BG2SA-CCWRT
Manufacturers: Swissbit
Description: MODULE DDR3 SDRAM 2GB 240RDIMM
RFQ
SGP.1575.18.2.A.02
Manufacturers: Taoglas
Description: RF ANT
Download: SGP.1575.18.2.A.02.pdf
RFQ
SGP.1575.15.4.A.02
Manufacturers: Taoglas
Description: RF ANT 1.575GHZ CER PATCH SLD
Download: SGP.1575.15.4.A.02.pdf
RFQ
SGP.1575.18.4.C.02
Manufacturers: Taoglas
Description: RF ANT 1.575GHZ CER PATCH SLD
Download: SGP.1575.18.4.C.02.pdf
RFQ
SGP02N60XKSA1
Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)
Description: IGBT 600V 6A 30W TO220-3
Download: SGP02N60XKSA1.pdf
RFQ
SGP04G72D1BD2MT-BBRT
Manufacturers: Swissbit
Description: MODULE DDR3 SDRAM 4GB 240RDIMM
RFQ
Taoglas SGP.1575.25.4.D.02 Taoglas Supplier Taoglas Distributor
Image may be representation.
See specifications for product details.
Product details
Part Number SGP.1575.25.4.D.02 Manufacturer Taoglas
Description RF ANT 1.575GHZ CER PATCH SLD Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Data sheet SGP.1575.25.4.D.02.pdf
VSWR 1.5 Termination Solder
Series - Return Loss -10dB
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Other Names 931-1161-2
SGP1575254D02
Number of Bands 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Ingress Protection -
Height (Max) 0.212" (5.38mm) Gain 1dBic
Frequency Range 1.564GHz ~ 1.586GHz Frequency Group UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz)
Frequency (Center/Band) 1.575GHz Features -
Detailed Description 1.575GHz GPS Ceramic Patch RF Antenna 1.564GHz ~ 1.586GHz 1dBic Solder Surface Mount Applications GPS
Antenna Type Ceramic Patch
Related Products
Related tags
Part Number: SGP.1575.25.4.D.02 Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Product Description: RF ANT 1.575GHZ CER PATCH SLD Ship From: Hong Kong
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Datasheets:
SGP.1575.25.4.D.02
SGP.1575.25.4.D.02.pdf
SUBMIT RFQ >